
Nationale Midde - Saenhoeve Noord
Maasmechelen 24.9.2023

Omega

Romain HANZEN
C.O. Liège
Omloop : H10B
Afstand : 2330m
Tijd : 0:27:24 (11'46"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mats TALLOEN 0:24:55
3. Jasper VANHOUT 0:47:33

1. 160 00:02:26 189m 12'52"/km
2. 161 00:04:17 00:06:43 244m 17'33"/km
3. 162 00:03:08 00:09:51 358m 8'45"/km
4. 163 00:01:44 00:11:35 211m 8'13"/km
5. 164 00:01:29 00:13:04 109m 13'37"/km
6. 165 00:06:28 00:19:32 335m 19'18"/km
7. 166 00:01:05 00:20:37 146m 7'25"/km
8. 167 00:03:40 00:24:17 298m 12'18"/km
9. 130 00:02:43 00:27:00 275m 9'53"/km

10. 999 00:00:24 00:27:24 93m 4'18"/km
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